

Bid #343-11432 - Dorsey Riverbend Sidewalk and Curbing

Creation Date **Jul 3, 2014** End Date **Aug 15, 2014 2:00:00 PM EDT**
 Start Date **Jul 23, 2014 4:45:00 PM EDT** Awarded Date **Not Yet Awarded**

Pioneer Construction Management Services, Inc.	\$61,104.00 (8/8 items)
Bid Contact Ruel Miles ruel@pioneercms.com Ph 954-893-6021	Address 3711 SW 47th Avenue Suite 203 Davie, FL 33314

Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:
----------------------	------------------------

Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
343-11432--01-01	BASE BID ITEM: 1 Tree Relocation 1-inch to 2-inch - First Offer	\$320.00	5 / each	\$1,600.00

Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:

343-11432--01-02	BASE BID ITEM: 2 Tree Relocation 2-inch to 3-inch - First Offer	\$320.00	4 / each	\$1,280.00
------------------	---	----------	----------	------------

Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:

343-11432--01-03	BASE BID ITEM: 3 Tree Relocation 4-inch - First Offer	\$400.00	2 / each	\$800.00
------------------	---	----------	----------	----------

Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:

343-11432--01-04	BASE BID ITEM: 4 Curb Construction 6 inch x 16 inch Type D - First Offer	\$30.00	180 / linear foot	\$5,400.00
------------------	--	---------	-------------------	------------

Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:

343-11432--01-05	BASE BID ITEM: 5 Sidewalk Construction - First Offer	\$6.00	6900 / square foot	\$41,400.00
------------------	--	--------	--------------------	-------------

Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:

343-11432--01-06	BASE BID ITEM: 6 Traffic Sign removal and relocation - First Offer	\$100.00	4 / each	\$400.00
------------------	--	----------	----------	----------

Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:

343-11432--01-07	BASE BID ITEM: 7 Reshape existing swale - First Offer	\$12.00	102 / square yard	\$1,224.00
------------------	---	---------	-------------------	------------

Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:

Lot Total: \$52,104.00

Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
343-11432--02-01	ALTERNATE: 1 Tree Removal and Disposal - First Offer	\$5,900.00	1 / lump sum	\$5,900.00

Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:


Lot Total: \$5,900.00

Bid Allowance	\$3,100.00
----------------------	-------------------

Florida Bridge Builders, Inc.	\$77,840.78 (8/8 items)
Bid Contact Roy A Arias	Address 7000 SW 2nd Court

floridabridgebuilders@gmail.com
Ph 305-282-9272
Fax 954-423-2241

Suite 127 D
Davie, FL 33137

Qualifications **DBE DBE MBE**
Bid Bond  (Status: Authorized on Aug 14, 2014)
Bid Notes **Surety 2000 Bond Information**
SFL14854799

Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes: Surety 2000 Bond Information SFL14854799		
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
343-11432--01-01	BASE BID ITEM: 1 Tree Relocation 1-inch to 2-inch - First Offer	\$438.66	5 / each	\$2,193.30
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
343-11432--01-02	BASE BID ITEM: 2 Tree Relocation 2-inch to 3-inch - First Offer	\$613.33	4 / each	\$2,453.32
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
343-11432--01-03	BASE BID ITEM: 3 Tree Relocation 4-inch - First Offer	\$966.66	2 / each	\$1,933.32
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
343-11432--01-04	BASE BID ITEM: 4 Curb Construction 6 inch x 16 inch Type D - First Offer	\$29.68	180 / linear foot	\$5,342.40
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
343-11432--01-05	BASE BID ITEM: 5 Sidewalk Construction - First Offer	\$6.61	6900 / square foot	\$45,609.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
343-11432--01-06	BASE BID ITEM: 6 Traffic Sign removal and relocation - First Offer	\$195.00	4 / each	\$780.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
343-11432--01-07	BASE BID ITEM: 7 Reshape existing swale - First Offer	\$110.22	102 / square yard	\$11,242.44
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
				Lot Total: \$69,553.78
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
343-11432--02-01	ALTERNATE: 1 Tree Removal and Disposal - First Offer	\$5,187.00	1 / lump sum	\$5,187.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
				Lot Total: \$5,187.00
Bid Allowance				\$3,100.00